
Time Table Challenge Cup FEB 2015

cat group start dur.  end cat group start dur.  end cat group start dur.  end cat group start dur.  end
Advanced  Novice Boys SP 1 pract 6:00 0:30 6:30 Junior Pairs FS 1 pract 7:00 0:30 7:30 Basic Novice A Boys FS 1 pract 7:00 0:30 7:30 Senior Pairs FS 1 pract 7:00 0:30 7:30
Advanced Novice Girls SP 1 pract 6:30 0:30 7:00 Junior Pairs FS 2 pract 7:30 0:30 8:00 Basic Novice A Girls FS 1 pract 7:30 0:30 8:00 Senior Pairs FS 2 pract 7:30 0:30 8:00
Advanced Novice Girls SP 2 pract 7:00 0:30 7:30 ice 8:00 0:15 8:15 Basic Novice A Girls FS 2 pract 8:00 0:30 8:30 ice 8:00 0:15 8:15

ice 7:30 0:15 7:45 Senior Ladies SP 1 pract 8:15 0:30 8:45 ice 8:30 0:15 8:45 Senior Men FS 1 pract 8:15 0:30 8:45
Advanced Novice Girls SP 3 pract 7:45 0:30 8:15 Senior Ladies SP 2 pract 8:45 0:30 9:15 Senior Pairs SP 1 pract 8:45 0:30 9:15 Senior Men FS 2 pract 8:45 0:30 9:15
Advanced Novice Girls SP 4 pract 8:15 0:30 8:45 Senior Ladies SP 3 pract 9:15 0:30 9:45 Senior Pairs SP 2 pract 9:15 0:30 9:45 Senior Men FS 3 pract 9:15 0:30 9:45

ice 8:45 0:15 9:00 Senior Ladies SP 4 pract 9:45 0:30 10:15 Senior Men SP 1 pract 9:45 0:30 10:15 ice 9:45 0:15 10:00
Junior Men FS 1 pract 9:00 0:30 9:30 ice 10:15 0:15 10:30 ice 10:15 0:15 10:30
Junior Men FS 2 pract 9:30 0:30 10:00 Senior Men SP 2 pract 10:30 0:30 11:00

ice 10:00 0:15 10:15 Senior Men SP 3 pract 11:00 0:30 11:30
Junior Pairs SP 1 pract 10:15 0:30 10:45 ice 11:30 0:15 11:45
Junior Pairs SP 2 pract 10:45 0:30 11:15 Senior Ladies SP 1 pract 11:45 0:30 12:15
Junior Ladies SP 1 pract 11:15 0:30 11:45 Senior Ladies SP 2 pract 12:15 0:30 12:45

ice 11:45 0:15 12:00 ice 12:45 0:15 13:00
Junior Ladies SP 2 pract 12:00 0:30 12:30 Senior Ladies SP 3 pract 13:00 0:30 13:30
Junior Ladies SP 3 pract 12:30 0:30 13:00 Senior Ladies SP 4 pract 13:30 0:30 14:00

ice 13:00 0:15 13:15 ice 14:00 0:15 14:15

Advanced Novice Boys FS 1 pract 7:00 0:30 7:30
Advanced Novice Girls FS 1 pract 7:30 0:30 8:00
Advanced Novice Girls FS 2 pract 8:00 0:30 8:30

ice 8:30 0:15 8:45
Advanced Novice Girls FS 3 pract 8:45 0:30 9:15 Masterclass Teens/B.Nov. 9:15 1:30 10:45
Advanced Novice Girls FS 4 pract 9:15 0:30 9:45 ice 10:45 0:15 11:00
Junior Men FS 1 pract 9:45 0:30 10:15 Masterclass Nov/Jun/Sen 11:00 1:30 12:30

ice 10:15 0:15 10:30
Junior Men FS 2 pract 10:30 0:30 11:00
Junior Ladies FS 1 pract 11:00 0:30 11:30
Junior Ladies FS 2 pract 11:30 0:30 12:00

ice 12:00 0:15 12:15
Junior Ladies FS 3 pract 12:15 0:30 12:45
Basic Novice A Boys FS 1 pract 12:45 0:30 13:15
Basic Novice A Girls FS 1 pract 13:15 0:30 13:45
Basic Novice A Girls FS 2 pract 13:45 0:30 14:15

Advanced Novice Boys SP 1 comp 13:30 0:41 14:11 Advanced Novice Boys FS 1 comp 10:30 0:47 11:17 Basic Novice A Boys FS 1 comp 14:00 0:18 14:18 Senior Pairs FS 1 comp 10:00 0:30 10:30
Advanced Novice Girls SP 1 comp 14:11 0:41 14:52 Advanced Novice Girls FS 1 comp 11:17 0:44 12:01 Basic Novice A Girls FS 1 comp 14:18 0:41 14:59 Senior Pairs FS 2 comp 10:30 0:30 11:00

ice 14:52 0:15 15:07 ice 12:01 0:15 12:16 Basic Novice A Girls FS 2 comp 14:59 0:41 15:40 ice 11:00 0:15 11:15
Advanced Novice Girls SP 2 comp 15:07 0:41 15:48 Advanced Novice Girls FS 2 comp 12:16 0:44 13:00 ice 15:40 0:15 15:55 Senior Men FS 1 comp 11:15 0:38 11:53
Advanced Novice Girls SP 3 comp 15:48 0:41 16:29 Advanced Novice Girls FS 3 comp 13:00 0:44 13:44 Senior Pairs SP 1 comp 15:55 0:25 16:20 Senior Men FS 2 comp 11:53 0:46 12:39

ice 16:29 0:15 16:44 ice 13:44 0:15 13:59 Senior Pairs SP 2 comp 16:20 0:25 16:45 Senior Men FS 3 comp 12:39 0:46 13:25
Advanced Novice Girls SP 4 comp 16:44 0:41 17:25 Advanced Novice Girls FS 4 comp 13:59 0:44 14:43 ice 16:45 0:15 17:00 ice 13:25 0:20 13:45
Junior Men SP 1 comp 17:25 0:37 18:02 Junior Men FS 1 comp 14:43 0:43 15:26 Senior Men SP 1 comp 17:00 0:31 17:31 13:45 1:30 15:15
Junior Men SP 2 comp 18:02 0:37 18:39 Junior Men FS 2 comp 15:26 0:43 16:09 Senior Men SP 2 comp 17:31 0:37 18:08

ice 18:39 0:15 18:54 ice 16:09 0:15 16:24 Senior Ladies FS 1 ice 18:08 0:15 18:23 The Ultimate Skate Battle
Junior Pairs SP 1 comp 18:54 0:19 19:13 Junior Pairs FS 1 comp 16:24 0:21 16:45 Senior Men SP 3 comp 18:23 0:37 19:00
Junior Pairs SP 2 comp 19:13 0:25 19:38 Junior Pairs FS 2 comp 16:45 0:29 17:14 Senior Ladies FS 1 comp 19:00 0:36 19:36

ice 19:38 0:15 19:53 ice 17:14 0:15 17:29 ice 19:36 0:15 19:51
Junior Ladies SP 1 comp 19:53 0:43 20:36 Junior Ladies FS 1 comp 17:29 0:47 18:16 Senior Ladies FS 2 comp 19:51 0:43 20:34
Junior Ladies SP 2 comp 20:36 0:43 21:19 Junior Ladies FS 2 comp 18:16 0:47 19:03 Senior Ladies FS 3 comp 20:34 0:43 21:17

ice 21:19 0:15 21:34 ice 19:03 0:15 19:18 Senior Ladies FS 4 comp 21:17 0:43 22:00
Junior Ladies SP 3 comp 21:34 0:43 22:17 Junior Ladies FS 3 comp 19:18 0:47 20:05

Senior Ladies SP 1 comp 20:05 0:31 20:36
ice 20:36 0:15 20:51

Senior Ladies SP 2 comp 20:51 0:37 21:28
Senior Ladies SP 3 comp 21:28 0:37 22:05
Senior Ladies SP 4 comp 22:05 0:37 22:42

Computer‐draw all categories Wed. Hotel! 20:00 Victory Ceremony Ad. N M RTD Ad. N M ice rink Victory Ceremony Sen P
Teamleaders meeting 10:00 Victory Ceremony Ad. N L RTD Ad. N L  ice rink Victory Ceremony Sen M
Referees and Tech Panel meeting 10:30 Victory Ceremony Jun P RTD Jun L  ice rink Award Challenge Cup
Initial Judges Meeting 11:00 Victory Ceremony Jun M RTD Jun P  ice rink RTD Sen P
Officials Welcome reception/lunch 12:00 Victory Ceremony Jun L RTD Jun M  ice rink RTD Sen M

Victory Ceremony B N.A M Departures
Victory Ceremony B N.A L
Victory Ceremony Sen L
RTD Sen L

SUNDAY FEBRUARY 22, 2015
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THURSDAY FEBRUARY 19, 2015 FRIDAY FEBRUARY 20, 2015 SATURDAY FEBRUARY 21, 2015

DRAFT SUBJECT TO CHANGE DRAFT

CC2015 ‐ Time Schedule draft 20150203


